CONTROL & AUTOMATION
SYSTEMS
REMOTE CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph:  +61 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 8 9353 6578
KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232
For a copy of RCT’s Product Liability Statement go to http://www.rct.net.au/product_liability.pdf
BRISBANE OFFICE: +61 7 3880 1231   MELBOURNE OFFICE: +61 3 9545 5859 Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd
Manufactured by:
The Control Master® Teleremote Test kit is designed to provide
a safe and simple method of testing for any machine mounted
Teleremote system.
Provided in the kit is all the equipment needed to carry out the
required testing including specifically designed test looms, low
voltage video monitor and power meter with connections. All
equipment is contained in a heavy duty transit case.
The Control Master® Teleremote Test kit comes complete with a
detailed test manual and laminated point sheets to guide the user
through its use.
Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd recommends training on
how to correctly use the Teleremote test kit.
The Teleremote test unit is designed to test the following equipment:
TELEREMOTE TEST KIT
Ref: SBCM1204026
Part No. 3145 Teleremote test kit
SPECIFICATIONS
Monitor voltage: 12 VDC
Dimensions: L: 500mm, W: 365mm, D: 225mm
Weight: 11 kg
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Allows on site personnel to perform regular maintenance testing on
Teleremote equipment for safe use.
•	 Enables service personnel to diagnose minor operating faults related to
the video transfer between the Teleremote transmitter, 5555 cameras and
operator's video monitor.